
Annexure - I

(see Regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RCGULATORY AUTHORiTY

(PPRAI

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To 8e Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Pubhc Contracts of Work5,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

l.lAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT XaUplal Iransmission & Despatch Companv Limited
(NTDCL)

FE0ERAL / PROVINCIAI GOVT tederal

T I LE OF CONTRACT PROCUREMENT OF E!4!I!!5!G!-I! \TION, TESTING AND

UNDER ADB I-OAN NO.3577-PAK

TTNDER N UM BER ADB.2O2R.2O19

BRI€F DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT PLANT-DESIGN, SUPPI"Y, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF SCADA PHASE 3 ANO R E T€M {RMs) FOR N'I DC

U{OER ADA LOAN NO.3577.PAX

TENDFR VALUE cHF 19,909,898 + USD 72408,890 + sEK 32,656,096 and PKR 1 296 1L4 900
exclusive of Drovincial sales tax {PST) to the tune oI -735 Million PKR

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE PKR 15-168,284,690/.

1q95 davs from the date of Effectiveness of Conlr rri

coMMls9toNtNc oF scaDA PHASE 3 ANg REV€NUE MTTERTNG SYSTEM (RMS) FOR NTDC

E5TIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

Agreement.

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENI WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAT PROCUREMENT PLAN? NO

ADVFRTISEMENT

i. PPRA Wcbsite Yes, Ref No. TS390769E Yes/No
(Federal Agencies) (lfyes give date and PPRA's tender number)

ii. Newspaper Oailv June dated: 21.05.2019 Yes/No (lf yes Bive name5 of new5papers and

dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE AND TIME) 16.09.2019 11:00 AM
NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational Local/lnternational'/

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) Yes//No

+
(

(n >,rlV n .r) 26b
t



NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTSSOLD !6 (Attach listof buyers)Annex-A

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS Ig!
iYes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) Annex-B

z WHETHER BID EVATUATION CRITERIA WAs INCLUDED lN ElDDlNG / TENDER DOCUMENTS fel
(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) Annex-B

WHICH METHOD OF PROCU REMt NT WAS TJSED:- (Tick one)

c

d

A, SINGTE STAGE _ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b, SINGLE STAGE _TWO EN!'ELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PRCCEDURE

TWO STAGE . TWC ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

-Please specify if any other method of procurement was adopted with brief reasons (i.e

Emergency, Direc't ContractinB, and Negotiated Tendering etc.)

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Board of Directors NTDC

WHETHER APPROVAT OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A METHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING Not AooI|cab|e.

I\IUMBER OF SlDS RECEIVED Three (031 Nos.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS TOWEST BIDDER Ye' (Yes/No)

\AlHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAs SIGNED Yes

EtI



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA. It

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or Mo.e

N UMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT ATTHE TIME OF OPENING OF BlDSThree (031

NAME AND ADDRESS Ot SUCCESSTUL EIDDER: M/s. Consortium: China Machinerv EnEineerinE
Corporation and ABB Switlerland Ltd. and ABB AB Sweden. House X9J2_EC.8C9!]CS.!.5e9!SI
.l Phase-v. DHA Lahore Cell: 030G8451719

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORI 1N

NEED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) Design, Supply, lnstallation, Testins and
CommissionlnE of SCADA Phase 3 and Revenue Meterins Svstem (RMSI For NTDC

Annexure - ll
(See ReBulation 2)

lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSr TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (Brief ,, deri r

to entertain the pre-bld ouerles from orosoective bldders since this is a complex Droiect.

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIMT OF

OPENING OF BIDS s Yes/No

DATE OF CONTRACT 5 rGN rNG 27.03.2021 (Attach a copy of agreement) Annex-c

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE CHF 19,909,898 + UsO 77, 90 + SEX 32.656.096 and PKR

1.,295,714,900, excluslve of pro\/jn(ial sales tax IPSTI to the tune of -735 Million PKfi

WHETHER COPY OF EVATUATION REPORT GIVEN TO AtL BIDDERS Yes. Evaluation Results were
floated on NTDC / PPRA websites (Yes/No) (Attach copy of the bid evaluation report) Annex D

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(Yes/No) (lf yes result thereof)

No complaints were received durins the stand still Deriod

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE,/ DOCUMENTS .Nq
(Yes/No) {lf yes give details)

' DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No {Yes/No) (lfyes give details)

SPECIAt CONDITIONS, lF ANY (Give brief description) Special Conditions of Biddins Document
are attached herewlth at Annex-E

lF.No.2/1/2008/PPRA -RA.llll


